
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 3Y M2/2/1S. Lang 490577 7/0118

 2 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R8, P 7P 8M 8P M2/2/1A. Marshall 493202 11/073

 3 BLUESTONE SOPHIE 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 2M 3Y 5M M3/1M. Newell 491308 26/0215

 4 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 8M 4P 5M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/0167

 5 SUPREME STAR 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 4Y 5M 6P M3/2S. Davidson 488263 8/0101

 6 ZAMBORA BELLA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R9, P 6P 6Y 4Y M3/2B. Mcgrath 491378 8/098

 7 SAD BUT TRUE Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y M3/2R. Maitland 499063 6/098

 8 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R2, P 7P 3Y 8P M3/2S. Gittoes 494458 1/079

 9 GORGEOUS GROVE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5M 6Y M3/2R. Stewart 477532 7/076

 10 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 09/12/2021, R9, P 7P 8M 8P M3/1R. Polidano 492952 11/072

 11 IGGY JAKIT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P M3/2M. Carroll 476252 6/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GORGEOUS GELMI Dropping in grade PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 7P 4/1/2P. Williams 499330 7/679

 2 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R11, P 2P 1Y 4Y 4/1/2S. Lang 499393 4/3124

 3 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R3, P 6P 4Y 7P 4/1/1B. Harmey 527548 3/2106

 4 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 8Y 3Y 7P 4/1/1S. Davidson 523597 4/382

 5 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/12/2021, R9, P 7P 8M 8P 4/1/1R. Polidano 492952 11/872

 6 ATOM BOMB BABY Last start winner PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5/4R. Maitland 540225 1/0151

 7 TOWERING GEM Last start winner PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 8Y 5/4B. Smith 546469 1/084

 8 SHIFT WORKER 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 5/4P. Warner 539740 1/0102

 9 SHARK ZONE 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/398

 10 GORGEOUS GROVE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5M 6Y 5/4R. Stewart 477532 7/076

 11 JODY'S PROSPECT Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/074

 12 TOWERING SMITH Dropping in grade PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 6P 5Y 6P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7128

 13 SKETCHY DAVID Dropping in grade KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/1B. Harmey 529981 3/270

 14 DANA CHILL Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/3S. Lang 530541 2/1147

 15 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 2/1135

 16 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score WBL, 29/11/2021, R10 2P 5P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 535626 1/0129

 17 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score DAP, 09/12/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 5/4120

 18 DANA BIG PETE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4S. Lang 535129 1/0115

 19 KING BLUE Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 6Y 2Y 6P 5/1P. Williams 499912 5/4111

 20 ZAMBORA BELLA 3 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R9, P 6P 6Y 4Y 5/2B. Mcgrath 491378 8/398

 21 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7Y 7P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/297

 22 DANA ALICE Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/3S. Lang 530543 3/297

 23 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/1S. Lang 520306 4/196

 24 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P (FEL)Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Newell 500234 1/095

 25 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/090

 26 MCTAVISH 2 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 3Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/087

 27 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/883

 28 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R2, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/079

 29 IGGY JAKIT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/365

 30 RIPPY ROYAL Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/4P. Sidebottom 522091 1/054

 31 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3P. Daly 521046 2/148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA FRED Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 530382 2/1128

 2 DARK SKY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 5P 5/2J. Mason 538660 4/3119

 3 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3Y 6Y 5/3P. Warner 498480 3/2116

 4 ROCKIN' ROMEO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6Y 3Y 5/4R. Maitland 536439 1/0113

 5 BELLA BELIEVE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4P 5/4M. Conquest 538930 1/0103

 6 FORTUNE ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 7Y 5/3J. Mason 536177 3/2102

 7 SHIFT WORKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 6Y 5/4P. Warner 539740 1/0102

 8 SHARK ZONE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 7P 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/398

 9 STELLIO Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 7Y 5/1B. Williamson 521581 4/384

 10 BLAZING XENI Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 5Y 5/3G. Erwin 530349 2/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ATOM BOMB BABY Last start winner PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5/4R. Maitland 540225 1/0151

 2 TOWERING GEM Last start winner PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 8Y 5/4B. Smith 546469 1/084

 3 SHIFT WORKER 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 5/4P. Warner 539740 1/0102

 4 SHARK ZONE 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/398

 5 GORGEOUS GROVE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5M 6Y 5/4R. Stewart 477532 7/076

 6 JODY'S PROSPECT Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/074

 7 TOWERING SMITH Dropping in grade PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 6P 5Y 6P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7128

 8 SKETCHY DAVID Dropping in grade KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/1B. Harmey 529981 3/270

 9 DANA CHILL Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/3S. Lang 530541 2/1147

 10 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 2/1135

 11 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score WBL, 29/11/2021, R10 2P 5P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 535626 1/0129

 12 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score DAP, 09/12/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 5/4120

 13 DANA BIG PETE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4S. Lang 535129 1/0115

 14 KING BLUE Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 6Y 2Y 6P 5/1P. Williams 499912 5/4111

 15 ZAMBORA BELLA 3 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R9, P 6P 6Y 4Y 5/2B. Mcgrath 491378 8/398

 16 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7Y 7P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/297

 17 DANA ALICE Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/3S. Lang 530543 3/297

 18 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/1S. Lang 520306 4/196

 19 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P (FEL)Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Newell 500234 1/095

 20 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/090

 21 MCTAVISH 2 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 3Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/087

 22 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/883

 23 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R2, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/079

 24 IGGY JAKIT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/365

 25 RIPPY ROYAL Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/4P. Sidebottom 522091 1/054

 26 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3P. Daly 521046 2/148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING CLARICE Last start winner PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2P 7P 1/2J. Maitland 529327 11/10192

 2 BLUESTONE SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 2M 3Y 5M 1/1M. Newell 491308 26/22215

 3 MY BIG EARNER Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 2/1/1S. Davidson 500034 7/6212

 4 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 3P 2/1/1S. Lang 530540 6/5112

 5 SUPREME STAR 2 Dropping in grade PPK, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 4Y 5M 6P 3/1/2S. Davidson 488263 8/7101

 6 SANIYAH BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 3/1/1S. Lang 535672 5/4127

 7 QUIET MIRACLE Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 3/1/1G. Collier 500381 10/9115

 8 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R8, P 7P 8M 8P 3/1/2A. Marshall 493202 11/773

 9 GORGEOUS GELMI Dropping in grade PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 7P 4/1/2P. Williams 499330 7/679

 10 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R11, P 2P 1Y 4Y 4/1/2S. Lang 499393 4/3124

 11 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R3, P 6P 4Y 7P 4/1/1B. Harmey 527548 3/2106

 12 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 8Y 3Y 7P 4/1/1S. Davidson 523597 4/382

 13 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/12/2021, R9, P 7P 8M 8P 4/1/1R. Polidano 492952 11/872
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK OF SPADES Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 2Y 4Y 3P M/1S. Davidson 540241 0/0112

 2 RISKY LOVIN' Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4P 4P M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/078

 3 ELECTRIC BOOTS Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 3Y 6P 6Y M/1J. Maitland 540226 0/067

 4 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/12/2021, R1, P 7Y 6P 2P M/1W. Knibbs 540038 0/088

 5 DESIGN ARTIST 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/12/2021, R4, P 5Y 5P 3P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/072

 6 VAGABOND AL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 14/12/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1J. Stubbs 533074 0/072

 7 LADY HONEYPOT Unrequired at last meeting PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 8P 6P 8P M/1T. Fink 534827 0/033

 8 TRENAYR ROAD 1 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 4P M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/074

 9 QUEEN'S GAMBIT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 5P M/1J. Maitland 536437 0/062

 10 TUDOR FISK 2 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4P 7P M/1J. Knibbs 540147 0/052

 11 HILLBILLY GIRL Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 4Y (FEL)Y 6P M/1J. Knibbs 540033 0/052

 12 FAY'S LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/052

 13 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y 5Y 8P 7Y M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/052

 14 DRUMS IN MOTION Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 8Y (FEL)P 8P M/1P. Williams 534630 0/046

 15 SINISTER WAYS Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 8Y 4P M/1J. Maitland 540227 0/044

 16 CARA BONITA 2 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 8Y 7P 6P M/1R. Maitland 536440 0/044

 17 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY MISS 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R9, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/0100

 2 DANA BIG PETE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4S. Lang 535129 1/0115

 3 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4R. Maitland 534552 2/0108

 4 KAMIKAZE MAGIC 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 5P 1Y 5/4M. Newell 524924 1/0106

 5 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7Y 4P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/093

 6 MCTAVISH 1 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 3Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/087

 7 TARAWI LUCAS Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4B. Harmey 532718 2/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEST OF NOME Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4P 5P M/1P. Ballantine 536782 0/098

 2 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/12/2021, R1, P 7Y 6P 2P M/1W. Knibbs 540038 0/088

 3 DESIGN ARTIST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/12/2021, R4, P 5Y 5P 3P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/072

 4 VAGABOND AL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 14/12/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1J. Stubbs 533074 0/072

 5 TRENAYR ROAD 2 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 4P M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/074

 6 QUEEN'S GAMBIT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 5P M/1J. Maitland 536437 0/062

 7 FAY'S LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/052

 8 TUDOR FISK 1 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4P 7P M/1J. Knibbs 540147 0/052

 9 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 7Y 7Y 4Y M/1B. Stanford 537701 0/048

 10 CARA BONITA 1 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 8Y 7P 6P M/1R. Maitland 536440 0/044

 11 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANIYAH BALE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 3/1/2S. Lang 535672 5/0127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA BELLA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R9, P 6P 6Y 4Y 4/1/2B. Mcgrath 491378 8/498

 2 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 4/1/1S. Lang 520306 4/296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 December 2021

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY MISS 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 11/12/2021, R9, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/0100

 2 KAMIKAZE MAGIC 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 5P 1Y 5/4M. Newell 524924 1/0106
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